ERITISH MOTOR CYCLE RACING CLUB LIMITED
PROVISIONAL RESULTS
M#MBERS DAY ROAD RACKS

SNETTERTON - 3/4 MAY, 1980

Chaupion
ship

No. Name Machine Tine Speed Points

EVENT 1 - 6 Lap Race for Solos over 175cc and not over 1,000cc
for riders who have never won an award at a
B.M.C.R.C. Meeting

1 49 Reg Betteridge 900 Honda B.31le3 80,98
2 Colin Parker 960 Egli Honda 8.42.6 79.23
%3 76 Michael Doyne-Ditmas 350 Yamaha 8.42.9 79.18
4L 68 Richard Cannon 247 Yamaha 8.49.7

SR Martin Jefferies 347 Yamaha 8459.0

6 69 Robert Farnham 500 Honda 9.024

2 6 George Boulter 874 Ducati 9.07.9

g 15 Paul Taylor 247 Yamaha 9.10.0

9 82 David Adans 400 Yamaha 9.10.8
10 29 Paul Rogers 855 Triumph 9,11.9
1l 21 Jeremy Crawford 492 Suzuki 9.17.1
12 5% Peter Dryer 984 Davita 9.21.6
13 L4 John Parry 500 Suzuki 9,24.3%
34 52 Chris Turner 450 Hagon Suzuki 9.30.5
15 23 Frank Campbell 350 Yamaha 943742
16 51 John Randall 750 Suzuki o
17 13 Trevor Cox 246 Camp Suzuki 9.48.8
18 42 Miles McCallum 350 Spondon Ducati G.52.6
19 47 Andrew Oliver 492 Honda 9.54.7
20 24 Enrico Daleki 900 Honda Ge5743
21 56 David Grigson 400 Yamaha 9.57.8

22 2 Deane Plummer 40O Yamaha 9.58.6
23 34 Trevor Dwight 347 Yamaha 10.04.2
24 46 John Matchett 400 Yamaha 5 Laps
25 i Paul Eden 250 Suzuki
26 19 Andrew Luetchford 248 Suzuki

&7 7 Nick Girling 247 Yamaha

28 8 Jo Mifsud-Bonnici 347 Yamaha

29 5 William Deacon 347 Yamaha
30 48 Peter Bush 348 Yamaha

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No. 76 Miclael Doyne Ditmas l.22.4 $3.75 mph.

EVENT 2 - 6 Lap Race for Three-Wheelers over 350cc and not over 1300cc

i 6 Keith Cousins/Steve Brockwell 750 Yamaha 7.49.7 88.15 10
20wy Mick Barton/Derck Curtis 750 Clark Yamaha 7.54.0 87.35 9
3 4 Stuart Farquhar/Chris McGahan 700 TCC Ireson 6.19.9 082.83 8
4L 29 Colin Willsmore/Tony Saych 1000 Kawasaki 8.27:0 7
5 12 Tony Elder/Ken Shcpherd 750 Suzuki Be29a0 6
6 2 Marlk Regan/Jacqui Regan 750 Suzuki 6.34.0 5
& 23 Robin York/Peter York 750 Yamsha BeH543 4
8§ 25 Frank Prior/Graham Minter 750 Suzulki 8.59.8 %
gL 3535 John Sentance/Martin Perry 750 Suzuki 9.0%.9 =

10 9 Greg Rowley/Gary Thomas 998 Kawasaki 9¢12.3 1

1 S Richard Rrigden/Martin Wood 984 Kawasaki 9.12.6

12 5 Kiernon Kavaznagh/John Sleight 750 Suzuki 9.1%,0

15 17 Lionel Fantom/Amanda Fantonm 750 Suzuki 9.15.3

14 26 Horst Walczak/Graham Hayward 750 Suzuki 5 Laps

15 18 Michael Denham/David Carnell 736 Honda

16 31 Gary Park/Nigel Park 750 Suzuki

172% 28 Stephen Smith/Peter Hazell 750 Honda

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No. 6 K.Cousins/S.Brockwell 1.16.1 90.68mph.




SRS

EVENT 3 6 Lap Race for Solo Single Cylinder 2-sts.
over 175ee¢ and not over 250cc
1 164 Mark Carkeck 249 Barr Yamaha
2. 79 Marek Nofer 246 Suzuki
3 108 Henry Workman 250 Cotton
4L 131 Trevor Cox 246 Camp Suzuki
5 165 Andrew Watts 250 Suzuki
6 49 Nick Ilott 246 suzuki
7) 33 Dave Passant 250 Cotton
B 20 Nic Holmes 246 Beckett Suzuki
9 121 Nigel Collier 250 Camp Suzuki
10 40 Derek Wilsmore 250 Suzuki
11 128 Brian Foster 250 Suzuki
12 81 Mark Harding 250 0%
15 L7 Ray Gale 250 Suzuki
14 19 Andy Iuetchford 248 Suzuki
1.5 2l Paul Zden 250 Suzuki
16 S5 Andrew Harding 2500 Ze
17 160 Ian Barncs 250 Rose Suzuki
18 76 Pete Maby 250 Yamaha
19 80 Gary Dines 246 Suzuki
20 58 Nick Reid 250 Camp Suzuki
21 )13 Len Smith 250 Suzuki
22 B4 Nigel Heed 250 Harmilton Yamaha

RECORDED FASTEST LAP:

No. 1614

Mark Carkeek

8.46.3 78.67 1
9e22.5 73.61

9.30.1 72.63

9.33.8

9439.0

9+40.6

9e43.3

9+45.0

H W £\ on=] 000 O

5 Laps

l.24¢9 81.28uph.

EVENT 4 6 Lap Race for Production Solos over 175cc and not over 250cc

1 126 Pete Hodson 247 Huxhams Suzuki 8.49.1 78.25 10
2 64 Jinmy Webb 250 Suzuki 9.01.6 76.45 9
3 38 Jon Holloway 250 Suzuki 9.02.2 76.36 8
L 48 Tony Green 247 Cyclomoto Suzuki Y.03.3 7
T Howard Lees 247 Suzuki 9.13.8 6
6 10 Dan Brosnan 250 Suzuki 9.16.1 5
7 98 Chris Palmer 250 Suzuki De2l 9 4
8 134 Richard Searl 250 Suzuki 9.24.7 3
g 92 Ken Wright 247 KR Suzuki 9.25.7 2

10 27 Paul Hedditch 249 Yamaha QeB2a5H X

il 95 Don Curtin 247 Suzuki 9.40.0

12 Lol David Morris 250 Suzuki Gl b

1% 47 Paul Grubb 250 Yonmaha ek, 7

14 62 Diarmuid Toman 250 Yamstha 10.00.1

1S Sis77 Stuart Austin 247 Yanmnha 10.00.2

16 111 J wes Tord 2497 Yamaha 10.02.53

17 & Andy Hopkins 247 Yamaha 10.04.2

18 65 Peter Robertshaw 250 Yamaha 10.04.7

19 153 Mark Chapman 250 Iceni Yancha 10.07.9

20 100 Colin Gray 250 Yamaha 10.09.:8

21 139 Anthony Zaorkos 250 Suzuki 10.15. 4

e 22 Bill Tindell 2351 Renelli 10:.1%:7

23 29 Stephen Dimascio 247 BRRT Yanazha 5 Laps

24 63 Neill Sibley 231 Benelli

25 136 Richard Williams 247 Suzuki

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No. Pete Hodson 1.25.7 ©80.52nph.
EVENT 5 6 Lap Race for Production Solos over 350cc and not over 1,300cc

500 1300

1 3D Ray Knight 981 Laverda 8.11.0 84.33 10
2 L Brian Griffiths 860 Pineways Ducati 8.12.4 84.09 9
% 52 Simon Bucknoster 900 NLM Honda 85187 865:05 8
L 49 Reg Betteridge 900 Honda 8.22.8 7
5 75 Kevin Phillips 400 8SSMC Y.maha 8+3%.9 10
5 @ 61 Robert Welman LOO Suparide Yamaha  8.34.5 9
o i Geoff Darton 498 Knwasaki 8e3646 8
8 50 Chris Toop 400 Yamaha 8.40.0 7
S Ian Skinner 850 Moto Guzzi 8.40.6 6
10 26 Roger Myers 398 Yamaha 8.41.3 6

11 96 Brian Tipple 500 Kawnsaki 8e45.2 5

12 28 David Chisman 901 Hond# 8o48.3 5
13 40 Alan Cathcart 748 Ducati 8.52.0 i
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EVENT 5 (contd.)

14 6 George Roulter 874 Ducati 8.53.1
Le - 71 M:ark Wieczorek 500 Yamaha 8.59.0
16 6L Tan Smith 400 Yamaha 8.59.1
)t i Danny Ford 1000 Suzuki 5.05.5
18, 27 Peter Case 400 Yam:ha 9.06.1
19 78 Nick Broughton 498 Kawasaki 9.07.3
20 25 Dennis Vaughan 998 Laverda 9.17.2
chty  TEE Dave Passant 400 Yumaha 9.35.9
22 56 David Grigson 400 Yumsoha 9.38.7
23 24 Enrico Daleki 900 Honda 9.43,6
2k 32 Richard Joy 1000 Suzuki Qelth by
25 51 Colin Jenkins LOO Yznmaha
26 2 John Smith 497 Taverda
27 L6 John Matchett Loo Yamaha
28 58 Grahame Coleman 398 Yam~:ha
29 20 Michael Robbins 400 Yamaha
30 7 Martin Marriott LOO Yamaha
=l 19 Duncan Comrie 750 Triumph
32 « 50 . David King 400 Yamaha
RECORDED FasTEST LAP: No. 4 Brian Griffiths 1.20.0
EVENT 6 - 6 Lap Rzece for Sclos over 175cc und not over 250cc
il 43 Paul Stebbings 250 Yamtha Gad250h
2. 15 Glenn Warbhy 247 Yamaha Bel2ek
A 23 Roger Gregson 247 Yamaha 8e25.2
4 71 Mark Stevens 247 Yanmaha 8¢25.6
5 26 Pat Curtin 249 Yamaha 8e32.9
6 69 Steve Lanyman 250 Yamaha 8.36,6
7 138 John Deacon 247 Yamaha 8.37.8
g Mark Fisk 247 LAC Yamaha 8.38.0
9 25 Kevin Clarke 247 Yamaha 8.38.6
10 31 David Rope 249 Ropey Yamzha 8.39.1
L3 .93 Denis Halil 247 Yamaha 8439.7
12 B4 Fred Brown 247 Yamaha 5e39.8
13 68 Richard Cannon 247 Yamaha 8.40.0
14 156 Pete Groves 247 Yrmaha 8.41.4
15 51 David Smith 247 Yamaha 8.50.0
16 74 Stephen Spink 246 Yamsel 845045
17 3 Martin North 247 Yamaha Se51:7
18 12 Brian Butcher 247 Colbourn Yamaha  8.52.0
19 44 Andy Dixon 250 Yanaha 855 ,7
200535 Paul Taylor 247 Yamaha 8.59.3
JE 78 Merrick Linnett 247 Yamaha 9.01.4
22 8 Tony Howes 247 Yumaha 9.06.0
23 134 Bob asher 247 Yamaha 9.07.1
24 105 Paul Gray 247 Yzmaha 9.13.2
25 106 Richard Freak 247 Yawmaha Gella?
26 162 Stuart Dobson 250 Yamsel 9.20.7
27 e Steve Grecnway 250 Yanaha Ge2 e D
28 104 Glenn Cooper 250 Yamaha Q27 sl
29 154 Philip Reaton 247 Yamaha
%0 56 Bob Hubert 250 Yamaha
S 157 Ray Wilkinson 250 Yamaha
32 i Nick Girling 247 Yamaha
35 S5 Andrew Harding 246 C.2Z.
34 155 Colin Masters 247 Yamaha
RECORDED ‘-FASTEST LAP: No. 43  Paul Stebbings 1.18.9
EVENT 7 - 6 Lap Race for Solos over 250cc 2nd not over 350cc
T2 Bob Capps 347 ARF Yamaha 74539
2. 29 Ken Pinks 347 Yamaha 722552
3 75 Glenn Warby 347 Yamaha 7.55.9
L 79 Gr=nt-Goodings 350 Morris Yamaha 8.00.8
5 54 Paul Greentield 347 Maxton Yamaha 8.03.2
6 39 Tony Mellish 347 Yamaha 811748
2 20 Jeremy St-nden 347 Yamaha B8.28.4
8 46 Martin Dellow 347 NLM Y=maha 8.29.6
9 B2 Chris Rose 350 Yumaha 8.35.3

3
h
>
2
2
i
L
5 Laps
86.26uph.
84.09 10
84.09 9
81.96 3
7
6
5
L
3
2
1
5 Laps
8737 1
0715
86.46
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EVENT 7 (contd.)

YE
12
13
14
35
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
2L
25
26
27

47
10
Ly
11
93
76
55
58
23
83
77
110
96
9
34
94
48

ol

Peter Case
Malcoclm Dunlop
George Lowdell
Keith Morgan
Dick Aldous
John Matchett
Andrew Oliver

400 Yamaha

500 Seceley Suzuki
4oL Yamaha

430 Yamaha

500 Norton

400 Yamaha

492 Honda

Gary Hickman 347 Yamaha O.44.1
Ian Longstaff 350 Yamaha 8.49,2
Dave Barr 347 Yansha 8.49.9
Dennis Clarkson 347 Yamaha 8457+3
Glyn Evans 350 Yomaha 8.57.8
Michael Doyne-Ditmas 350 Yamaha 8.58.3
John Tlwood 347 Exactweld Yamamz 9.01.1
Philip Grocott 350 Yamaha 9.,11.8
Frank Campbell 347 Yamnha 9.12.0
Chris Gillies 350 Yamaha 9.12.3
Lee Waldron 347 Gulliver Yumaha 9.14.0
Michael Bluke 347 Yamana 9.20.4
Garry Worton 347 Yamaha
Willizm Bendon 347 Yamaha
Trevor Dwight 347 Yamaha
Bddie Byers 347 Yamaha
Peter Bush 348 Yamaha
RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No. 17 Bob Capps )
& ) 1.16.9
No. 22 Nigel Corby )
6 Lap Race four Solos over %50cc and not over 500cc
Kevin_ Phillips 500 SSMC Suzuki 8.19.7
Bob Skiller 351 Yamaha 8420.7
Mike Pellow LoL Yamaha 8.29.0
Colin Scarborough 352 Yaunha 8343
Brian Tipple 500 Kawasaki 83443
Jeff Potts 352 Yamaha 8.39.7
Peter Abbott 400 Yamaha Boll.1
David Griffin 352 Yamaha 8450, 7
Jeremy Crawford 492 Suzuki 8.50.7
Tan Nixson 500 Suzuki 8.54.3
Colin Belcher 351 Yamaha 9.03.0
Chris Turner L50 Suzuki 9.03.9
Martin Coule 373 Yamaha 9.00.8
Robert Hansford 400 Yamaha 9.17.9
John Parry 500 Suzuki G.1G.3
9.15.9
9.42.9
9.43.5
9.43.9
Gl 7
9.45,2
9.51.0
9e5%4:3

EVENT 8
P

2 85

3 88

L 97

5 96

6 37
9 11k
8 9

9 21
10 87
13 5
12 5P
13 54
14 84
15 44
16 279
17 15
18 90
19 115
20 101
21 46
22 47
25 95
24 45
25 106
26 86
29 . 98
26 735
29 94

RECORDLD FaSTEST LAP:

Stephen McRobert
Peter Griffiths
Gordon Raiment
Robert Barrett
Peter Scuthern
Chris Mason
Terence Molloy

No. 75

EVENT 9

WO O3 oW\ F\N v

23
3 s 6o
110

94

17

16

33

5

2
45
9z
24

N

&
No. 28

6 Lap Race for Solos osver 500cc 1nd

LO0 Yamaha
497 Triumph Daytocna
500 Yamaha
498 Hounda
400 Yamaha
400 Yamaha
4LOO Yamaha

Kevin Phillips )

Mike Lewis )

RO EWW D G co~g

L] - L] L] . L] [ ]
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1.19.5

not over 1,000cec

Martin Taylocr
Julian Thomas
Mike Jomes
Bryzn Dorr

Bob Capps
Terence Moring
Bert Hartley
Paul Willis
John Parker
Dave Kitchener
David Morris

Hartley Kerner
Daar Tnd okt

750 Yamaha
750 Yamaha
1000 Hands Suzuki
984 Harris Kawasaki
750 AEF Yamaha
750 Yamaha
984 Kawasaki
998 K-wasaki
1000 Hyde Triumph
750 Yamaha
750 Yamaha
964 PHS Kawasaki

QMY Tomse
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5 Laps
89.74mph .«
82.86 10
52469 9
81l.35 o}
7
6
5
A
3
it
!
5 Laps
86.80mph.
88.36 10
ol 9
86498 8
7
6
5
4
&
2
1



EVENT 9 (contd.)

14 93 Glyn Evans 750 Yamaha 8433.0

LT | Andy Knowles 750 Norton B8433,9

16 49 Reg Betteridge 900 Honda 8.36.0

17 109 Rudney Stuart 750 Yamaha 8.36.7

18 j Doug Giles 750 Nortoun 8.53.0

19 4 Colin Parker 960 Egli Honda 9.04.8

20 B John Randall 750 Suzuki 9.05.7

21l 29 Paul Rogers 855 Triumph 9,12.4

22 112 Derek Prebble 1000 Suzuki 9.13.4

2% 117 Geoff Cotgrove 650 Rickman Yamaha 9,16.4

24 48 Nick Pople 998 Gulf Kawasaki 9e20e 4

25 38 Peter Collins 812 Rickman Honda 5 Laps

26 14 Graham Marchant 750 Triumph

27 32 Richard Joy 1000 Suzuki

28 20 Roy Cherry 750 Norton

29 116 Stephen Hazell 750 North Triumph

30 113 Don Game 590 Honda

RECORDED FASTEST LiP: No. 23 Martin Taylor l.14.8 92.26mph.
EVENT 10 - 6 Lap Race for Sulo Single & Twin Cylinder h-strokes

over 175cc and not over 500cc
250 350 500

e 57 Robin Riley 500 Hagon Special 8.32.4 80.81 10
2 Lo Alan Catheart 348 permacchi 8.39.3 79.73 10

S 52 Chris Turner 450 Hagon Suzuki 8.54.8 77.42 9
4 50 Robert andrews 350 Suzuki 9.08.9 9
B2 Richard Hempe 500 Traders Suzuki 9.10.4 &
6 100 Stefan Brenner 500 Hagon Yamaha 9.10.8 7
7 24 John Witt-Mann 249 Witty-Ducati 9.12.8 10

8 Fii Mark Wieczorek 500 Yamaha 9151 6
9 0L Dick Aldous 500 Norton 9.17.9 )

10 88 Anthony iinslie 248 Ducati 9.2%45 9

11 69 Robert Farnham 500 Honda Ge25. 4 4

12 12 Ian Seager 370 Suzuki S Y 3

13 68 Jack Scrivener 500 B.S.A. 9.3%.9 2

14 85 Terence Fordham 340 Ducati 9e3halt 8

15 18 Stephen Pain 249 Kerr Honda 9e34.7 8

16 42 Miles McCallum 350 Spondon Ducati 9.35.4 7

17 3 John Macphail 350 Witty Ducati 9.42.0 6

18 45 Peter Griffiths 497 Triumph Daytona  9.43.0 1

19 36 Simon Morris 500 Bentley Honda 9.46.6

20 39 Neil Blackburn 498 Triumph 9.50.7

2L 106 Gordon Raiment 500 Yam=zha 9.51.8

22 A Rupert Murden 500 Triumph 9.52.0

23 23 Frank Campbell L00 Honda Lo Ty

2% 105 tephen Bowe 350 Ducati 9.56.1 5

25 43 Ian Gordon-Brander 350 Ducati 10.00.7 L

26 21 Eamonn.Clecere 350 Witty Ducati 10.01.6 3

27 126 Michael Smith 250 Ducati 10.14.7 2

28 A Chris Wimbury 250 Ducati 1041542 6

29 30 Les Hall 250 Ducati 5 Laps 5

30 89 Philip Hore 249 Ducati 4

31 4 Chris Hawell 499 Velocette

32 9 Peter Spencer-Hayes 250 Duc~ti 5

5% 5Hj Peter Byrne 250 Ducati 2

34 4 Ann Murden 250 Ducati 1

35 87 Carcvline Williams 250 Ducati

36 26 Graham Rose 350 Ducati 2

RECORDED FASTEST LAP:

No. 57

Robin Riley

1.19-3 87-02mph.

EVENT 11 - 6 Lap Race for Three-Whecelers over 350cc and not over 1,300cc

o-g W\

6

15
L
2

X2

22

27

]

Keith Cousins/Steve Brockwell
Mick Bartwun/Derek Curtis
Stuart Fariuhar/Chris McG=zhan
Mark Regan/Jacyui Regan

Tony Elder/Ken Shepherd

Tony Calvey/Alex Greatwood
Mike szlnon/Roy Sellwosod
Robin York/Peter York

750 Yamaha

750 Clark Yamaha
?OO TCC Iresun
750 Suzuki

750 Suzuki

998 Seymour Inp
986 Kuwasaki

750 Yamahn

?a500f5 07095
7.55.6 87.06



EVENT 11 (contd.)

9 9
Y0 15
o TR
12 3
13 26
14 17
15 25
16 18
17 28

Greg Rowley/Gary Thomas
Richard Brigden/Martin Wood
Ken Beere/Barry Lewis

Gary Park/Nigel Park

Horst Welczak/Graham Hayward
Lionel Fantom/Amanda Fantom
Frank Prior/Graham Minter
Michael Denham/David Carnell
Stephen Smith/Peter Hazell

KECORDED FASTHEST LaP:

No. 6

998 Kawasaki
984 Kawasaki
900 Honda
750 Suzuki
750 Suzuki
750 Suzuki
750 Suzuki
736 Honda
750 Honaa

K.Cousins/S.Brockwell

1.15

EVENT 12 - 6 Lap Race for Solos over 175cc and not over 350cc
1 29 Ken Pinks 347 Yamzha 7.54.7
2 75 Glenn Warby 347 Yamaha 7454.9
% 430 Tony Mellish 347 Yamaha 76555
4 79 Grant Goodings 350 Morris Yamaha 7.59.6
5 27 Michael Preston 350 Yamaha S<16s1
6 54 Paul Greenfield 347 Maxton Yamaha 8.1645
7 43 Paul Stebbings 250 Yamaha 8.16.9
8 32 Chris Rose 347 Yamaha 8.21.6
9. 25 Kevin Clarke 247 Yamaha 842243
10— 75 Denis Halil 247 Yamaha 8e23.9
11 69 Steve Lanyman 250 Yamaha 8.26.5
J250-9 Mark Stevens 247 Yamaha 87277
1% 20 Jeremy Standen 347 Yamaha Be34.9
14 34 Fred Brown 247 Yamaha 8.3545
Lo 2 Brian Butcher 247 Colbourn Yamaha 8.39.7
16 44 Dave Barr 347 Yamaha 8.40.1
17 76 Michazel Doyne-Ditmas 350 Yamaha 8olil.1l
18 3 Martin North 247 Yamaha Bella2
19 10 Ian Longstaff 350 Yamaha 8el1.9
20 47 Gary Hickman 347 Yamaha Be.42.8
1 R 1 David Rope 249 Ropey Yamaha B.l43.3
2 T— Stephen Vann 350 Yamaha 8+45.0
25 35 Martin Jefferies 347 Yamaha Bel47.5
24 68 Richard Cannon 247 Yamaha 8.50.9
25 L2 Miles McCallum 350 Spondon Ducati
26 7 Nick Girling 247 Yamaha
27 56 Andrew Guodall 347 Yamaha
28 5 william Deacon 347 Yamaha
29 50 David Jeal 247 Yamaha

RECORDED FASTEST LAEF:x

No. 39

Tony Mellish

l.15.2

EVENT 13 - 6 Lap Race fcr Sovlos over 350cc and not over 1,000cc
1< 110 Mike James 1000 Hands Suzuki 7.46.3
2 o) Julian Thomas 750 Yamaha 7e52.9
5 5 Paul Willic 998 Kawasaki 8.03:¢4
4 92 David Morris 750 Suzuki 8.05.7
i Hartley Kerner 984 PHS Kawasaki 0+05.9
€ 16 Terence Moring 750 Yamaha 84061
7 94 Bryan Dorr 984 Harris Kawasaki  8.07.2
8 109 Rodney Stuart 750 Yamzha 8.08.6
9 45 Dave Kitchener 750 Yamaha 8.10a1

10 o Nick Hudson 700 Yamaha 8e1k4.9

11 53 Bert Hartley 984 Kawasaki 8.18.5

12 2 John Parker 1000 Hyde Triumph 8.22.3

13~ 75 Kevin Phillips 500 SSMC Suzuki 8.26.0

14 88 Mike Pellow 494 Yam:uha 84272

L5 93 Glyn Kvans 750 Yam:ha 8.30.4

16 49 Reg Betteridge 900 Honda 843346

i G 7 Andy Knowles 7?50 Norton Bedlholt

18 97 Colin Scarborough 352 Yamaha Behlal

19 54 Martin Cole 373 Yamaha 8.45.1

20 112 Derek Prebble 997 Suzuki 8+52.0

21 87 I-n Nixson 500 Suzuki 8.57.0

22 25 Dennis Vaughan 998 Laverda 9.01.5

23 47 Ian Skinner 850 Moto Guzzi 9.01.8

2k 37 Jeff Potts %52 Yamaha 9.02.1

25 82 David Adams 400 Yamaha 9.09.1

5 Laps

o8 9l.obmph.

87422
87.19
87.08

5 Laps

4 lLaps
91.77mphe.

88.79
87.56
85.65



EVENT 13 (cuntd.)

26
27
28
=
30
31
32
33

RECORDED FASTEST LAP:

L
84

35
14
32
38
116
113

John Parry
Robert Hansford
Steve Fitzgerald
Graham Marchant
Richard Joy
Peter Collins
Stephen Hazell
Don Game

EVENT 14 - 6 Lap Race fur Pruduction Soclos over 175cc and

No.1l1l0

-

500
400
998
750

1000
812
750
590

Mike

Suzuki

Yamaha

Rickman Kawasaki
Triumph

Suzuki

Rickman Honda
Triumph

Honda

James

9.12.1
9.12.3
5 Laps
4 Taps
1.14.5 92.63mph.

not wver 250cce

AL ) Pete Houdson 247 Huxhaus Suzuki Oe2+0 79.32
2 -60 Steve Trasler 247 Hemmings Suzuki  B.48.2 76439
B o48 Tuny Green 247 Cyclomcto Suzuki -~ 9.01.1 76.52
L 38 .. Jon Helloway 250 Suzuki 9.01.7
5 64 Jimmy. Webb 250 Suzuki 9.12.1
6T 35, Howard Lees 247 Suzuki 9.18.1
7 140 Paul Siddons 247 suzuki 9418.5
8 143 Trevor Clow 250 Suzuki 9.1%.3
9  1hkh Maric Str.ng 247 Suzuki Ye234:5
10 27 Paul Hedditch 249 Yamaha Y.2545
11 153 David.Shipstone - 247 suzuki 9.3649
12 95 Dun Curtin 247 Suzuki 29 030740
15 101 David Morris 250 Suzuki 9.357.2
14 47 Pawl Grubb 247 vamaha 94578
15 62 Disarmuid Toman 250 Y=maha 9.37.9
18 1T Jaues - Ford 247 Yamaha 9e5240
17 137 Stuart Austin 247 Y-maha G.5%.1
18 146 Martin Dean 247 Yamaha 9.5%.7
g 59 Wayne -Cook 250 Suzuki 9.53.8
20" 65 Peter -Robertshaw 250 Yanaha 9.58.2
2Rl R Mark Chapuan 250 Iceni Yamaha Ye55.9
22 1k John Wocduore 249 Kawaselki 10.11.9
23 100 Colin.Gray 250 Yamsha 10.12.5
24 4 Andy Hopkins 247 Yamaha 10.14.2
25 22 Bill Tindell 231 Benelli 10.14.5
26 149 Steven Clements 250 Yamaha 5 o P e~ A=)
a7 =159 Anthuny Zarkos 250 Suzuki 2= 1LTS
28 52 Chris Wright 247 caw Suzuki 5 Laps
29 94 Terry Garrard 247 Yemaha
30 16 Les Orriss 250 Yamaha
31 86 Davic Wraight 250 Yawnaha
32 136 Richard Williaus 247 gsuzuki
RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No. 120 Pete Houson 1.25.4 ©$0.01mph.
EVENT 15 - 6 Lp Race fur Solus over 175cc & nut over 1,000ce
3 S e I Tony Mellish 347 Y=uzha $.00.4 §6.19
2 79 Grznt Goodings 350 Morris Yamaha $.00.5 06,17
3 16 Terence Moring 750 Yansha 8.02.0 05.90
4 L4s- . D:ve Kitchener 750 Yam:ha $+02.2
i A Michael Prestun 350 Yamaha 8e03.7
6 33 Bert Hartley 984 Kewasaki $40%.9
e G2 David Morris 750 Suzuki 3.07«2
8 24 Hartle y Kerncr Y4 P.H.S.Kawasaki 841%.4
9 75 Glen Warby 247 Yamzha G164
10 26 John Puge 984 P & M.Kawasaki 8+16.0
3L 87 Izan Nixson 500 Suzuki Ge2l4a7
2. 93 Glyn Evans 750 Y-maha 6+29.6
13 86 Mike Pellow 4G4 vVamaha 6+31.0
14 5 M rtih North 247 Yamaha §.31.2
LS Chris Ruse 350 Y naha 8.32+7
16 25 Kevin Clurke 247 Yauaha B8.35,3
17 49 Reg Petteridge 900 Honua 543749
18 6 John Rurbidge 347 Ritzy Yaaaha 6.35.0
19 14 Stephen Vann 350 Yau:zha (I R
201 3k Dwiu Rupe 249 Ropey Yawaha
2R Jercmy Crawf.rd 492 suzuki
22 38 Peter Collins $12 Ricknan Honda
23 51 John Rundall 750 Suzuki
2k 50 Duvia' Jeal 247 Yaunha



EVENT 15 (csntd.)

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

FASTEST RECORDED LAP:

55
35
83
72
43
34
36

?

John Elwood
Steve Fitzgerald
Chris Gillies
Steve Greenaway
Peter Bush
Trevor Dwight
Robert Barrett
Nick Girling

Ne.79

347
G948
350
250
348
347
49§
247

Grant

mxactweld Yamaha
Rickuan Kawasaki
Yan=zha

Yanzha

Yameaha

Yamaha

Honda

Yawmaha

Goedings

lal6c?

5 Laps

09.97mphe

EVEJT 16 - 6 L-p Race for Sirgle Cylinder 2-strokes over 175cc ~nd not over
250cc & single and twin cylinder 4-strokes over 175cc nd not
over 500cc

) TR ¢ Stephen Pain 454 Suzuki 8e56411, 7725
2l iR Chris Turner 450 Hagun Suzuki 8.58.9 76.03
A - 5h Rubert. pndrews 350 Suzuki U594 76.76
L 24 John Witt-Mann 249 wWwitty Ducati 9.04.1
5 22 Richard Hempe 500 Traders Suzuki 9¢11.5
6. ' I Ian. Seager 370 Suzuki 9.24.7
7?7 79 Marek NWofer 246 Suzuki 9.26.9
8 68 Jack Scrivener 500 BSA 9.29.0
9 86 Simon Morris 500 Bentley Honda 9,31.9

10 &8 Anthony Ainslie 248 Ducati 9.33.7

i1 105 Stephen Bowe 350 Ducati Gelt0a2

12 85 Terence Forchan 340 Ducati Yel3.1

LS 5 Dave Passant 250 Coutton 9.45.2

14 42 John Smith 497 Taverda Y.45.6

¥ 20 Nic-Holmes 246 Beckett Suzuki 9.46.3

16 3 Juhn MacPhail 350 witty Ducati Y. 46,4

17 80 Gzry Dines 246 Suzuki 10.04:5

18 43 Tan.Gordun-Rrander 350 Ducati 10.08.7

19 S Rupert Murden 500 Triumph LwlSE7

20 58 Nick Reid 250 Camp Suzuki 10.50.3

21 52 Barrie Hunt 250 Suzuki 10.35.4

22 89 Philip Hore 249 Duecati 5 Laps

23 55 Peter Byrne 250 Ducati.

24 84 Nigel Heed 250 Hamilton Yamaha

2o 9 Peter Spencer-Hayes 250 Ducati

26 26 Graham Rose 350 Ducati

27 4 Chris Hawell 499 Veloucette

26 104 Peter Mulkerrins 350 Honda

29 83 Lee Q'Cunnor 250 Suzuki

30 . 41 Ann Murden 250 Ducati

Al 17 Len Smith 250 Suzuki

32 87 Carcline Willianms 250 Ducati

RECORDED FASTEST L4aP:  No.lo. Stephen Pain 1.26.0 00.2%mph.

EVENT 17 - 6 Lap Race for Production Solos over 350ce and not over 1,300ce

1 52 Simon Buckmaster 900 NIM Honda 0elle7 OU.21
2 b4 Brian Griffiths $60 Pineways Ducati  J.17.8 &83.18
3 30 Ray Knight 981 Laverda 8.20.7 82.69
L 61 Robert -Welman LOO Y-mzha Ge30e3
5 75 Kevin Phillips 400 SSMC Yamsha 04+30.6
6 16 Geoff Darton 498 Kawasaki Je33e3
7 59 Chris Tuop 4O Yamaha 8e3842
8 26 Ruger Myers 398 Yamaha 8.30.7
9 112 Derek Frebble 497 Suzuki 6.46.9

10, 74 Mark Wieczorek 500 Y=m:ha 8.46,.7

TE 64 I~n. 8mith 400 Yamaha 5-5?-6

12 82 David idans 400 Yamaha 8.59.0

13 27 Pcter €ase 4O0 Y maha 6.59.4

14 60 Matt Oxley 398 Yamaha 940240

145 51 Culin Jenkins 400 Yamaha Q. 0247

16 33 Dave Passant 40O Yamsha 9.25.1

17 78 Nick Broughtun 400 Yzmaha 9.2l

18 55 Steven Wood LOO Y maha 9,275

19 32 Richard Joy 1000 Suzuki 9275

20 42 John Swmith 447 Taverda 9.20.3

2L N b Philip Chanter 398 Yanaha 930.5
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BVENT 17 (contd.)

22 Bl Grcg Southwell 396 Yamaha 9.31,0

23 24 Enrico Daleki 900 Honda 5 Laps
24 2 Deane Plunmer 400 Yamaha

25 10 Steven Hill 1000 Laverda

26 58 Graham Coleman 398 Yamcha

29" 96 Peter Southern 40O Vamaha

28 94 Terence Molloy Lo Yarinha

29 95 Stephen McRobert 400 Yamaha

30 73 Chris Mascon Loo Yamazha

Ll %, Alan Broomfield 400 Y:maha

52 19 Duncan Comrie 750 Triumph

29 7 Martin Marriott 400 Y maha

34 20 Michael Robuins 400 Yamaha

RECURDED FASTEST LAP: No.52 Simon Bucknmaster 1.19.6 86.69mph.

eeeesass000censnns

EVENT 18 - éﬁknp Race for Souvlcs over 175ce and not over 1,000ce for riders
i whe have never won an award at a B.M.C.R.C.nmeeting.

< Michael Preston 347 Yamaha Be006.0 65.20
2 93 Glyn Tvans 750 Yanaha J.19.4 82.91
3 14 Steprhen Vann 350 Yamaha 8.25.2 61l.94
4 10 Ian Longstaff 350 Yamaha $.31.9

5 109 Rocney Stuart 750 Yamahe OeBed

6 o Lee Waldron 347 Gulliver Yam=hu 6.39.9

7221 Jercny Crawford 492 guzuki 8.50.9

8 35 Steve Fitzperald 998 Ricknan Kawasaki 8.56.7

9 41 Cclin Parker 960 Egli Honda 8e58.9
10 44 John Parry 500 Suzuki 9.01.9
11 5% John Randall 750 Suzuki 9.02.2
2= 60 Matt Oxley 398 Yamaha F. 042
15 74 Stephen Spink 246 Yamsel 9.04.5
14 106 Richard ¥Freak 247 Yanaha 9.05.0
1l i) Paul Gray 247 Yamaha 9.06.0
16 96 Garry Worton 350 Yamaha 9.12.4
17 9 Chris Fielder 998 Lyons Kawasaki 9.16.3%
18 15 Malcolm Dunlop 500 Secley Suzuki 9.18.0
19 34 Trevor Dwight 347 Yamaha Ge2047

20 72 Steve Greenaway 250 Yamaha 9.29.6

2L 105 Stephen Rowe 350 Ducati
22 4@ Andrew Oliver 492 Honda 5 Laps
23 4 Peter Bush 348 Yamaha
24 24 Enrico Dnleki 900 Honda
25 el Eddie Byers 347 VYamaha
26 . 52 Chris Wright. 247 caw Suzuki
27 Lo Miles McCallum 350 Spendon Ducati
28 56 Bub Hubert 250 Yamaha

29 5 William Deacon 347 Y.maha
30 06 Robert Barrett 498 Honda
Al 58 Philip Grocott 350 Yamaha
32 8 Jo Mifsud Bounniei 347 Yam:aha

%3 2 Nick Girling 2497 vamzha

34 76 Pcter Southern 400 Yamaha

35 4 Chris Hawell 499 yelocette

36 155 C.lin Masters 247 Yamaha

37 116 Stephen Hazell 750 North Triumph

508 1% Len Smith 25C Suzuki

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No. 27 Michrel Preston (

& ( 1.18.5  87.91lmph.

No. 93 Glyn Evans (
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BVENT 19 - 6 Lep Race for Three-Wheclers

Champion
ShiE
Eoints.

over 350cc and not over 1,300cc

1 6 Keith Cousins/Steve Rrockwell 750 Yamaha 7.49.1 ©5.26 10
2 13 Mick Bartcon/Derek Curtis 750 Clark Yamaha 7.59.3 86.39 9
3 4  gtuart Fargquhar/Chris McGzhan 700 T.C.C.Ireson 8.05.5 §5.28 8
L4 12 Tony Elder/Ken Shepherd 750 Suzuki 8.29.0 Vi
5 29 Colin Willsnmore/'T.Saych 1000 Hadleigh s .
K"—lwﬂﬁﬂkj. OojO-l- 6
6 2 Mark Regsn/Jacqui Regan 750 Suzuki 851l 5
7 22  Tony Calvey/ilex Gre=twood 998 Seymour Imp 8.31.4 b
8 15 Richard Brigden/Martin Wcod 964 Kawasaki B.bh6. 4 3
9 10 Phil Michie/David Calvey 998 Hn{rod . 8 hELb 5
Kawagaki
10 21 Ken Beere/Barry Lewis 900 Honda Blibob 1
ith 9 Greg Rowley/Gary Thomas 996 Kawasaki 9.04.6
11 26 Horst Wilczak/Graham Hayward 750 Suzuki 9.06,6
13 i) Lionel Fantom/amanda Fantom 750 Suzuki P By o]
14 18 Michael Denham/David Carnell 736 Honda S5 Laps
15 20 Stephen Smith/Peter Hazell 750 Honda :
16 14 Keith Green/Malcolm Marchant 980 Compass
Laverda
17 30 Rubt./Flamlng(SnT-)/ﬁizéing 650 Triuwph L 1Laps
RECORDED FASTEST LAP+ No.6 Keith Cousins/Steve Brockwell 1.16.0 90.50mph.
EVENT 20 - & Lap Race for Solo Single cylinder 2/strokes over 175cc =nd
not over 250cc
1 164 Mark Carkeek 249 Barr Vamaha 3.38.4 79.07 10
2 5 Colin Belcher 246 Ccotton 9.04.5 76.04 9
3 33  Dave Passant 250 Cotton 9.07,0 75.69 8
4 79  Marek Nofer 246 gsuzuki 9.15.1 7
5 45 Nick Ilott 246 guzuki 9.22.7 6
6 20 Nic Holmes 246 ﬁeg%gﬁ&i 9.26.1 5
i 115 Tom Seaman 250 Suzuki G273 s
8 122 Nev Busson 250 Hejira 9.%55.4 3
9 107 kay Gale 250 Suzuki 9.%6.3% 2
10 165 f4indrew Watts 250 Suzuki 9.36.8 1
11 160 Ian Barnes 250 Rose Suzuki 9.43%.5
12 108 Henry Workman 250 Cottcn 9.53%,8
13 82 Rarrie¢ Hunt 250 Suzuki 95561
14 76  Pete Maby 250 Yamaha 9.57.6
15 1 Paul Eden 250 Suzuki Y562
16 121 Nigel Cullier 250 Camp Suzuki 10.00.©
17 128 Brian Foster 250 Suzuki 10.00.6
18 109 Brian Gill 250 Yamaha 10.01.3
19 84 Nigel Heed 250 Hamilpon 102058
Yamsaha
20 L0 Derek Wilsmore 250 Ssuzuki 10.06.7
21 80 Gary Dines 246 suzuki 10.07.4
22 55  Andrew Harding 246 ¢z 5 Laps
23 117 Adrian Fawcett 250 Suzuki
24 125 Andrew Martin 245 Brown Cagiva
25 11 Len Smith 250 Suzuki
RECCRDED FASTEST LaP: No.164 ‘Mark Carkeek 1.24.5 081.67mph.
EVENT 21 - 6 Lap Race for Prcduction Solos over 175cc and not cver 250cc
b A2ar Beteiiuann 247 Hgxhigs 8.41.0 79.47 10
2 60 Steve Trasler 247 Hfmmiggs 8 466 7965 9
Suzuid
5 10 Dan Brosnan 250 Suzuki 9.02.7 76.29 &
L L3 Tony Green 247 Cyclomoto
Suazull 9.02.9 7
5 38 Jon Holloway 250 Suzuki 9.05.6 6
6 64  Jimwy Webb 250 Suzuki 9.15.6 5
7 140 Paul Siduuns 247 guzuki 9.16.2 4
8 144 M~rk Strong 247 suzuki G.10.1 3



EVENT 21 (Contd.)

9
10
33
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
26
37
38

27
35
143
151
95
47
146
111
65
92
101
137
62
149
133
139
L

59
99
22
100
141
52
16
86
94
29
63
93
136

Paul Hedditch
Howard Lees
Trevur Clow
David Shipstone
Don Curtin

Paul Grubb
Martin Dean
Janes Ford

Peter Roubertshaw
Ken Wright

Davic¢ Morris
Stuart austin
Diariunid Toman
Steven Clenents
Mark Clmapman
Anthony Zarkous
Andy Hopkins
Wayne Cuok
Richard Siddons
Bill Tindell
Colin Gray

John Woodmore
Chris Wright

Les Orriss

David Wraight
Terry Garrard
Stephen Dimascio
Neill Sibley
Steven Elsbury
Richard williams

RECORDIED FaSTHST LAP: No.

- 11

24hg
247
250
247
247
250
247
247
250
247
250
247
250
250
250
250
247
250
250
231
250
249
247
250
250
247
247
231
250
247

Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yanaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yarmaha

KR Suzukil
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamnaha
Yamaha
Iceni Yamaha
Suzuli
Y=2maha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Benelli
Yamaha
Kawasaki
CAW Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
BRA{T Yamaha
Benelli
Yamaha
Suzuki

Pete Hodson

. & s =
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l.2449

5 Laps

81.28mph.

EVENT 22 - 6 Lap Race for Production Sclos over 350cc and not over 1300cc
2t _ 500 1300

5 4 Brian Griifiths 860 Pineways Ducati 8.08.4 64.78 10
2 52 Simon Buckmuster 900 NLM Honda 8.08.8 64.71 9
J 30 Ray Knight 981 Laverda Selk.5 . 83.73 6
L 61 Robert Welman 40O Suparide Yamaha 8.17.0 10
5 49 Reg Betteridge 900 Honda 562542 7
gy S Kevin Phillips LOO SSMC Yamaha 8.28.1 9
7 47 Ian Skinner 850 Moto Guzzi 03044 6
8 132 Derek Prebble 997 Suzuki 8e31.6 5
9 16 Geoff Darton 498 Kawasaki Bedl.7 8

10 114 Peter abbott 400 Yamuha Be35.6 7

1E1E 59 Chris Toop LOO Yamzaha 8.37.9 6

32 26 Roger Myers 398 Yamaha 8.39.4 5

15 82 David Adams 400 Yamuha 55843 L

14 11 Danny Ford 1000 Suzuki GeU5%.1 4

15 28 David Chisman 901 Honda 9.03.2 3

16 64 Ian Smith LOO Yamzha 9.03.4 3

7 5 Colin Jenkins 400 Yamaha 9.08.7 2

18 33 Dave Passant 40O Yamaha 9.10.0 74

19 - 27 Peter Case 400 Yamnha 9.16.0

20 55 Steven Wood 400 Yamaha 9.15:7

21 L2 John Smith 497 Laverda 9513

22 78 Nick Broughton 498 Kawasaki 9.32.4

23 2 Deane Plummer 400 Yamazha 9435.0

24 63 Philip Chanter 398 Yamaha 9.36.5

25 24 gnricu Daleki 900. Henda 9.39.5 2

25 32 Richard Joy 1000 Suzuki 9.39.8 1

27 46 John Matchett 400 Yamaha 5 Laps

28 50 David King 400 Yamaha

29 58 Grahame Coleman 398 Yamaha

30 76 Peter Southern 400 Yam=ha

ik 73 Chris Mason LO0 Yamaha

52 20 Michael Robbins 400 Yamaha

55 51, Alan Broomfield LOO Yamaha

34 19 Duncan Comrie 750 Triumph

3] 6 George Boulter 874 Ducati 3 Laps



EVENT 22 (contd.)
RECORDED FASTEST LaP: No.

EVENT 23 - 6 Lap Race for Solos over 175cc and

&

No. 52 Simon Buckmaster

4

=12 -

Brian Griffiths

)
)
)

1.19.5

not over 250cc

g R Mark Stevens 247 Yzmaha 8.10.9
2 L3 Paul Stebbings 250 Yamaha Bel2.5
3 Zh Fred Brown 247 Yamaha 842045
4 3 Martin North 247 Yamaha 8.24.3
5 75 Glenn Warby 247 Y=maha B.24,.7
6 69 Steve Lanyman 250 Yamaha 8e25e2
7 26 Pat Curtin 249 Yamaha 8.26.4
& 70 Mark Fisk 247 LAC Yamaha 8.26.9
9 158 Andy Collingwood 247 Groombridge Yamaha®.28.0

10 23 Roger Gregson 247 Yamaha 8.32.0

11 25 Kevin Clarke 247 Yamaha 8¢33.0

1.2 73 Denis Halil 247 Yamaha 8e33.9

13 68 Richzrd Cannon 247 Yamaha Be34.1

1 322 Nev Busson 250 Mead Speed Yamaha 8.34.4

15 12 Brian Butcher 247 Colbourn Yamaha Ue3%39.5

16 15 Paul Taylor 247 Yamaha

17 156 Pete Groves 247 Yamaha

S David Smith 247 Yamaha

19 163 Roy Parbury 250 Yamaha

20 8 Tony Howes 247 Yamaha

2 31 David Rope 249 Ropey Yamaha

22 134 Bob Asher 247 Yamaha

25 152 Ken George 247 Yamaha

24 106 Richard Freak 247 Yamaha

25 50 David Jeal 247 Yamahn

26 104 Glenn Cooper 250 Yamaha

27 162 Stuart Dcobson 250 Yamsel

28" 105 Paul Gray 247 Yamaha

245 51 Ray Wilkinson 250 Yamaha

30 154 Philip RBeaton 247 Yamaha

31 56 Bob Hubert 250 Yamaha

S22 Nigel Collier 250 Camp Suzuki

29 7 Nick Girling 247 Yamaha

34 155 Colin Masters 247 Yamaha

A5 155 Keith Wray 250 Yamaha

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No. 43 Paul Stebbings 1,191
EVENT 24 - 6 Lap Race for Solos over 250cc and not over 350cc
T 20 Kenny Pinks 347 Yamaha 7.56.9
2 22 Nizel Corby 347 Yamaha Zs59e2
3 10 Bob Capps 350 AEF Yamaha 7.59.2
4 79 Grant Goodings 350 Morris Yamaha 7+59.9
5 75 Glenn Warby 347 Yawaha 8.05.0
6 46 Martin Dellow 347 NILM Y2maha 8.08.0
P ) Michael Preston 350 Yamaha 8.06.1
8 54 Paul Greenfield 347 Maxton Yamaha 8.09.0
G 20 Jeremy Standen 347 Yamaha Gel0a7
10 39 Tony Mellish 347 Yamcha 8.16.1
11 32 Chris Rose 350 Yamaha 8.18.5

12 14 Stephen Vann 350 Yamaha 8e21a2
13 47 Gary Hickman 347 Yamaha 8.3%6.9
14 55 John Elwood 347 Exactweld Yamaha 8.39.4
15 93 Glyn Evans 350 Yamaha 8el2.1
16 7 Lee Waldron 347 Gulliver Yamaha 44,06
ANFIL R Martin Jefferies 347 Yamaha 8.47.0
18 44 Dave Barr 347 Yamaha 8.49.1
19 6 John Burbidge 347 Ritzy Yamaha Babls3
20 83 Chris Gillies 350 Yamaha 9.00.2
21 58 Philip Grocott 350 Yamaha 9.14.8
22 96 Garry Worton 347 Yamaha 9,18.6
23 34 Trevor Dwight 347 Yamaha 9.30.4
24 48 Peter Bush 348 Yamaha

25 9 William Bendon 347 Yamnh=

26 110 Michael Blake 347 Yamaha

27 56 andrew Goodall 347 Yamaha

28 57 Andrew Newton 347 Yamaha

86.80mph.
84,34 10
84.07 9
82473 8
?
6
5
4
%
2
!
5 Laps
87+24mph.
Gb.02 1C
$6.40 9
86.40 8
7
6
5
L
5]
2
i
5 Laps



EVENT 24 (contd.)

29

RECORDED FASTEST LAP:

8

Jo Mifsud Ronnici
Noae 17

N T S

347

Yamaha

Bob Capps

1:1655

EVENT 25 - 6 Lap Race for Solos over 350cc and not over 500cce
Ak 75 Kevin Phillips 500 SSMC Suzuki S o e
2 85 Bob Skiller 351 Yamaha 24,2
3 87 Ian Nixson 500 Suzuki B.24.4
4 28 Mike Lewis 351 Yamaha 8.30.4
5 9 David Griffin 352 Yamaha 8e32.9
G sl Robert Welman 400 Yamzha 86352
a7 Jeff Potts 352 Yamaha 8575
g 21k Peter Abbott 400 Yamsha 8.40.,7
9. 21 Jeremy Crawford 492 Suzuki B.48.3
10 54 Martin Cole 373 Yamzha 8.52.7
i Li John Parry 500 Suzuki 855560
12 5 Colin Belcher 351 Yamaha 855751
13 82 David Adams 4LOO Yamaha 9.03%.0
1% 5P Chris Turner 450 Suzuki 9.05.1
15 84 Robert Hansford 4LOO Yamaha 9.07.5
16 55 Steve Wood 400 Yamaha 9.086.0
17 M8 Nick Broughton 498 Kawasaki 9.13.1
18§ 81 Greg Southwell 398 Yamaha 9.26.0
19e 15 Malcolm Dunlop 500 Seeley Suzuki 9.27.3
20 107 Howard Palin 400 Yamzha 9.26.4
21 47 Andrew Oliver 492 Honda 9.30.2
22 108 Steve Harrison 492 Suzuki 9e3k4.3
25 94 Terence Molloy 400 Yamaha 9.40.0
24 46 John Matchett 400 Yamaha 9.41.06
25 76 Peter Southern 400 Yamaha 9.45.5
1.19.2

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No.

Kevin Phillips

EVENT 26 - 6 Lap Race for Sclos over 500cc and noct over 1,000cc
= P [ 3 B Julian Thomas 750 Yamaha 7.49.9
R Terence Moring 750 Yamsha 7¢59.3
G Bob Capps 750 AEF Yamaha 7.59.5
4 92 David Morris 750 Suzuki 8.0143
5i i, Mike James 1000 Hands Suzuki 8.01.8
6 94 Bryan Dorr 984 Harris Kawasaki 8.02.0
7 24 Hartley Kerner 984 PHS Kawasaki B.04.3
8 45 Dave Kitchener 750 Yamzha 8.08.3
9 5% Bert Hartley 9&L4 Kawasaki Belb.5

10 109 Rodney Stuart 750 Yamaha 8212

: G L 8 Andy Knowles 750 Nortcn (R

12 49 Reg Betteridge 900 Honda 8.23.0

13 7 Nick Hudson 700 Yamaha Be.23.3

14 30 Ray Knight 981 Laverda 8.27.1

15 112 Derek Prebble 997 Suzuki 8.29.4

16 2 John Parker 1000 Hyde Triumph 8.33.8

17 " k9 Ian Skinner 850 Moto Guzzi 8.48.9

18 1 Doug Giles 750 Norton 8.56.1

19 28 David Chisman 901 Honda 845647

20 41 . Colin Parker 960 Egli-Honda 9.04.7

2} 38 Peter Collins 812 Rickman Honda 9.08.5

22 307 Geoif Cotgrove 650 Rickman Yamaha 9,16.4

23 9 Chris Fielder 998 Lyons Kawasaki 9.17.1

24 51 John Randall 750 Suzuki

25 14 Graham Marchant 750 Triumph

26 3 John Jackman 828 Norton

27 52 Richard Joy 1000 Suzuki

28 29 Paul Rogers 855 Triumph

29 116 Stephen Hazell 750 North Triumph

o] W e Don Game 590 Honda

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No. Julian Thomas L1446

EVENT 27 - 6 Lap Race for Sclo Single & Twin Cyl.hk-strokes over
175cec and not cver 500cc
T 57 Robin Riley 500 Hagon Specizl 8430.2
2 22 Richard Hempe 500 Traders Suzuki 9.00.4
3 50 Robert fAndrews 350 Suzuki Y. 0leH

90.21mph.

B35 .46
82.12
82.09

87.13mph.

88.11
86439
86.35

5 Laps

92.50mph.

H WU ovg X0 o

[ \VERS R ok ¥ ) Be o e alNol @]

250 358 500

81.15
76.62
76.456 10

10
9

0



EVENT 27 (contd.)

14 -

5 45 Peter Griffiths 497 Triumph Daytona  9.13.2 7
6 18 Stephen Pain 454 Suzuki 9.13.5 6
7 100 Stefan Brenner 500 Hagon Yamaha 9.16.5 5
8 85 Terence Fordham 340 Ducati 9.15.8 9
9 42 John Smith 497 Laverda 9.21.8 b
10 68 Jack Scrivener 500 B.S.A. 9.23.0 3
i b 69 Robert Farnham 500 Honda De25 a1 2
3 EZE 0T Dick Aldous 500 Nortcn 9.25.1 1
oo ) John Macphail 350 WHtty Ducati 9.27.7 8
14 88 Anthony Ainslie 248 Ducati 9s335.0 10
15 39 Neil RBlackburn 498 Triumph 9.37.3
16 105 Stephen Bowe 350 Ducati 9.46.4 7
17 271 Bomonn Cleere 350 Witty Ducati 9.46.9 6
18 37 Rupert Murden 500 Triumph 9.47.4
19 43 I=an Gordon-Brander 350 Ducati 9,50.b 5
20 126 Michael Swmith 250 Ducati 9,56.6 Y
R ! Frank Campbell LO0 Honda 5 Laps
22 6 Chris Wimbury 250 Ducati 8
23 L Chris Hawell 499 Velocette
24 26 Graham Rose 350 Ducati L
25 89 Thilip Hore 249 Ducati 7
26 30 Les Hall 250 Ducati 6
&7 24 John Witt-Mann 249 Witty Ducati 5
2he S Mark Wieczorek 500 Yamaha
29 I Keith Roper 350 Ducati 3
30 53 Peter Byrne 250 Ducati 4
31 104 Peter Mulkerrins 350 Honda 2
RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No« 57 Robin Riley 1.22.0 84.16mph.
EVENT 28 = 6 Lap Race for Three-Wheelers over 350cc and not over 1300cc
1 6 Keith Cousins/Steve Brockwell 750 Yamaha Fe52e1 ' 8770
2 13 Mick Barton/Derek Curtis 750 Clark Yamaha  7.52.3 87.67
3 4 Stuart Farquhar/Chris McGahan 700 TCC Ireson 3.07.3  84.97
b4 2 Mark Regan/Jacqui Regan 750 Suzuki 8.1845
L Tony Elder/Ken Shepherd 750 Suzuki 8.28.5
6 29 Colin Willsmure/Tony Saych 1000 Hadleigh Kawasaki
8439.9
7 27 Mike Salmon/Roy Sellwscod 986 wWalker Kawasaki &4l.3
8 21 Ken Beere/Rarry Lewis 900 Hunda 8 4542
9 9 Greg Rowley/Gary Thomas 998 Kawazsaki Ee51e3
10 23 Robin York/Peter York 750 Yareha 9.04.5
il 5 Kiernon Kavanagh/John Sleight 750 Suzuki 9.05.1
12 31 Gary Park/Nigel Park 750 Suzuki 9.17.1
5 . R Lionel Fantom/Amanda Fantom 750 Suzuki Gelts?
14 26 Horst Walczak/Graham Hayward 750 Suzuki 5 Laps
15 28 Stephen Smith/Peter Hazell 750 Honda
16 14 Keith Green/Malcolm Marchant 980 Compass Laverda
170 20 Robert Fleming/Rcbt. Fleming(Jdnr) 650 Triumph 4 1aps
RECORDED FASTEST L4iP: No. 6 K.Cousins/S.Brockwell 1.15.6 91.28mph

EVENT 29 - 6 Lap Race for Single Cyl. 2-strokes over 175cc and not over 250cc
1 164 Mark Carkeek 249 Barr Yamaha 8.36.8 80.12
2 Lg Nick Ilott 246 suzuki 9e23:5 73 .48
3 20 Nic Holmes 246 Beckett Suzuki 9.28.9 72.78
4 79 Marek Nofer 246 suzuki 9.29.0
5 160 Ian Barnes 250 Rcse Suzuki 9.31.8
6 165 Andrew VWatts 250 Suzuki 9+32.1
AR Dave Passant 250 Cotton 9.33,8
8 130 Vernon Glashier 250 Cerberus 9.36.1
9 108 Henry Workman 250 Cutton 9.35.9

10 .76 Pete Maby 250 Yamaha 9.40.0

11 109 Brian Gill 250 Yamaha 9.45.6

J2 2] Nigel Collier 250 Camp Suzuki 9.54.2

13 128 Brian Foster 250 Suzuki 9.56.2

14 40 Derek Wilsmoure 250 Suzuki 9.56.2

15- 82 Barrie Hunt 250 Suzuki

16 84 Nigel Heed 250 Hamilton Yamaha

17 80 Gary Dines 246 Suzuki

18 37 Adrian Fawecett 250 Suzuki

19 55 Andrew Hardine 2h6 0 7.



EVENT 29 (contd.)

20
21

129
11

Chris Rees
Len Smith

i

250 Bultaco
25C Suzuki

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No. 164 Mark Carkeek Vo257
EVENT 30 - 6 Lap Race for Svlos over 175cc and not over 250cc
1 43 Paul Stebbings 250 Yamaha 8.06.1
2 75 Glenn Warby 247 Yamaha 8al 59
3 26 Pat Curtin 249 Yamaha 8+16.1
e o Mark Stevens 247 Yamaha 8.19.9
5 34 Fred Brown 247 Yamaha Ba2ls 7
6 164 Mark Carkeek 249 Barr Yamaha 8e25.9
7 158 Andy Collingwood 247 Groombridge Yamahal.27.6
8 7% Denis Halil 247 Yamaha 8.28.0
QF 5T David Rope 249 Ropey Yamaha Be28 el

10 23 Roger Gregson 247 Yamaha 8.29.0

11 69 Steve Lanyman 250 Yamaha 8.32.5
12 12l Brian Butcher 247 Colbourn Yamaha  8.33.4
13 122 Nev Busson 250 Mead Speed Yamaha 8.36.9

g~ A5 Paul Taylor 247 Yamaha 837l
15 68 Richard Cannon 247 Yamaha 8.38.0

16 156 Pete Groves 247 Yamaha Bel2.2

17 138 John Deacoun 247 Yamaha 8.U45.6

18 163 Roy Parbury 250 Yamaha 8.46.8

19 44 Andy Dixun 250 Yamaha 8.47.8

20 153 Keith Wray 250 Yamaha 8.5546

21 134 Rob Asher 247 Yamaha

22 8 Tony Howes 247 Yanaha

23 162 Stuart Dobson 250 Yamsel

24 104 Glenn Cooper 250 Yamzha

25 72 Steve Greenaway 250 Yamaha

26 50 David Jeal 247 Yamaha

27 152 Ken George 247 Yamaha

28 154 Philip Beaton 247 Yamaha

s el i 172 Ray wWilkinscon 250 Yamaha

30 165 Andrew Watts 250 Suzuki

ST 56 Bob Hubert 250 Yamaha

32 7 Nick Girling 247 Yamaha

33 141 John Woodmore 249 Kawasaki

34 155 Colin Masters 247 Yamaha

RECORDED FASTRST LAP: Nuo. 43 Paul Stebbings 1.19.1

EVENT 31 - 6 Lap Race fur Sulos over 250cc and not over 350cc
1 39 Tuny Mellish 247 Yamaha 7.54.6
2 L Bob Capps 350 AEF Yamaha 7455.0
% 75 Glenn wWarby 347 Yamzha 7e56.4
4 29 Ken Pinks 347 Yamaha 74574
5 22 Nigel Corby 347 Yumaha 5 Fa 5
6 5S4 Paul Greenfield 347 Maxton Yamaha 8.03.6
2. 20 Jeremy Standen 347 Yamaha 8412.0
8 2y Michael Preston 350 Yamaha 8.15.0
9 46 Martin Dellow 347 NLM Yamaha 8.20.0
O 47 Gary Hickman 347 Yamaha 8e384
1T 35 Martin Jefferies 347 Yamaha Be39.4
12 Lo Dave Barr 347 Yamaha b43.8
13 6 John Burbidge 347 Ritzy Yawmaha 8451.7
14 93 Glyn Lvans 350 Yamaha 8e53.7
15 58 Philip Grocott 350 Yenzha 8.54.5
16 83 Chris Gillies 350 Yamaha 9.06.3
T Michael Doyne-Ditmas 350 Yamzha 9.10.6
18 96 Garry Worton 347 Yamnha Dele?
19 110 Michael Blake 347 Yamaha 9.15.7
20 48 Peter Bush 348 Yamaha 9.21.0
21 34 Trevor Dwight 347 Yamaha
22 56 Andrew Goodall 347 Yamaha
25 42 Miles McCallum 350 Spondon Ducati
2k 94 Bidie Byers 347 Yamaha
RECORDED FASTEST LiP: Nue 39 Tony Mellish 1.16.3

5 Laps

62..45mph.

(_‘:51 18
83.49
83446

5 Laps

37.24mph.

IES €
Ov=J ~J
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40.44uph.
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EVENT 32 - 6 Lap Race for Solos over 350cc and not over 500cc
X 95 Kevin Phillips 500 SSMC Suzuki 8.17:5 83.23
2 At Ian Nixscn 500 Suzuki 8:33:7 @ G060
3 9 David Griffin 352 Yamaha 8.37.0 8C.09
L 37 Jeff Fotts 352 Yamaha 8378
5 61 Robert Welman 400 Suparide Yamaha Eolt7.2
6 114 Peter aAbbott 400 Yamzha G.47.3
7 54 artin Cole 373 Yamaha SaB2ed
8 Ly John Farry 500 Suzuki 8573
9 82 David Adams 400 Yamzha 9.00.0
10 27 Peter Case 400 Yamaha 9.00 .4
10 52 Chris Turner 450 Hagon Suzuki 9.00.7
Y2 21 Jeremy Crawford 492 suzuki 9.03.4
13 84 Robert Hansford 400 Yamaha 9.19.3
14 55 Steven Wood 400 Yam=ha 9.20.6
15 69 Robert Farnham 500 Honda 9.22.9
16 1086 Steve Harrison 492 suzuki 9e5ka2
1 15 Malcolm Dunlop 500 Seeley Suzuki 9.35.0
18 47 Andrew Oliver 492 Honda 943643
19 2 Deane Plummer LOO Yamaha 9.44.3
20 76 Peter Southern 400 Yamaha 5 Laps
21 86 Robert Barrett 498 Honcda
RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No. Kevin Phillips 1.19.5 66.80mph.
EVENT 33 - 6 Lap Race for Sclos over 500cc and nct over 1,000cc
1 A% Julian Thomas 750 Yamcha 2.46.5 88,76
Sl i " Bob Capps 750 AXF Yamaha 2:46u7 , 88,72
3 94 Bryan Dorr 984 Harris Kawasaki 7.49.8 88.13
4L 110 Mike James 1000 Hands Suzuki 7.54.0
5 16 Tercnce Moring 750 Yamaha 7.57.1
6 92 David Morris 750 Suzuki 8.04.6
7 et Hartley Kerner 984 PHS Kowasaki 6.11.8
8 7 Nick Hudson 700 Yamaha 8e12.7
9 109 Rocney Stuart 750 Yamaha S ol Z etk
10, - 36 Ray Knight 981 Laverda BelBolt
1 5 ) Glyn Zvans 750 Yamaha 8.22.9
12 45 Dave Kitchener 750 Yamrha 8.24.7
13 2 John Parker 1000 Hyde Triumph 8.25.8
14 31 Andy Knowles 750 Norton 8.26.2
15 49 Reg Betteridge 900 Honda BelOuls
16 112 Derek Prebble 997 Suzuki 8.45.0
1% o . 35 Steve Fitzgerald 998 Rickman Kawasaki &.52.4
18 34 Howard Lees 901 Honda Be52.8
19 1 Doug Giles 750 Norton 8.55.8
20 41 Colin Parker 960 Egli Honda 8.55.4
21 54 Peter Dryer 964 Davita 9.06,.2
22 11 Danny Ford 1000 Suzuki 9.09.0
23 6 George Boulter 874 Ducati 9.11.9
24 117 Geoff Cotgrove 650 Rickman Yamaha 9.12.2
25 14 Graham Marchant 750 Triumph 9.1%.9
26 29 Paul Rogers 855 Triumph 5 Laps
27 9 Chris Fielder 998 Lyons Kawasaki
28 38 Peter Collins 812 Rickman Honda
29 48 Nick Pople 998 Gulf Kawasaki
30 52 M chard Joy 1000 Suzuki
321 10 Steven Hill 1000 Laverda
32 1135 Don Ganme 590 Honda
RECORDED FASTEST LAP: Nc. 111 = Julian Thomas l.14.6 92«50mph.
EVENT 34 - 6 Lap Race for Production Sclus cer 175cc and not over 250cc
I 120 Pete Hodson 247 Huxhams Suzuki $.49.1 78.25
2 | 60 Steve Trasler 247 Hemmings Suzuki  8.49.3 76.23
3 38 Jon Holloway 250 Suzuki 9.04.,2 76.00
L 48 Tony Green 247 Cyclomoto Suzuki 9.04.9
5 64 Jimmy Webb 250 Suzuki 9.15.4
6 140 Paul Siddons 247 Suzuki 9425.7
7 92 Ken Wright 247 KR Suzuki 9.26.7
8 27 Paul Hedditch 249 Yam~ha 9.31.1
9 143 Trevor Clow 250 Suzuki 9.31.8
L6 LS David Shipstone 247 sSuzuki 9.3%6.%
11 47 Paul Grubb 247 Yamaha 9.40.3
320 157 Stuart Austin 247 Yanaha 9.45.0



= LIS
EVENT 34 (contd.)

13 111 James Ford 247 Yamaha 3.46.0
14 146 Martin Dean 247 Yamaha 9.52.8
15 62 Diarmuid Tom~n 250 Yamaha 9.53%.3
16 149 Steven Clements 250 Yamaha 10.02.0
17 59 Wayne Ccok * 250 Suzuki 10.02.4
18 65 Peter Robertshaw 250 Yamaha 10.03.0
19 141 John Woodmore 249 Kawasaki 10.03.4
20 100 Colin Gray 250 Yamaha 10.09.3
21 28 David Chisman 247 Suzuki 10.09.6
22 99 Richard Siddons 247 Yam=ha 10.12.9
23 22 Bill Tindell 231 Benelli 10.15.6
24 16 Les Orriss 250 Yamaha 10.19.6
2510 T9% Mark Chapman 250 Iceni Yamaha 10.19.9
26 52 Chris Wright 247 CawW Suzuki 10.32.2
27 94 Terry Garrard 247 Yamaha 5 Laps
28 29 Stephen Dimascio 247 BKRT Yamaha
29 63 Neill Sibley 231 Benelli
SO T95 Steven Elsbury 250 Yamaha
RECORDED FASTEST LAP: Nc. 120 Pete Hodson )
& ) 1.26.3 79.96mphe.

Nu. 60 Steve Trasler )

' BVENT 35 - 6 Lap Race for Production Solss over 350cc and not over 1300ce

g 50 Ray Knight 981 Laverda 8.09.3 84.62
2 L Brian Griffiths 860 Pineways Ducati 8.09.8 84.53
3 52 Simon Buckmaster 900 NLM Honda 8.09.9 8h.52
e SR i v Derek Prebble 997 Suzuki 8.27.6
5 75 Kevin Phillips 40O sSMC Yamzsha [ Rkr ity
e Robert Welman LOO Suparide Yamaha  8.34.6
7 34 Howard Lees 901 Honda B8e38.9
8 47 Ian Skinner 850 Moto Guzzi 5e40.9
9 16 Geoff Darton 498 Kawasaki 8.42.2
10 59 Chris Tooup LOO Yamaha Belt2e7
11 114 Peter Abbott LOO Yamaha 8e43.3
T2 26 Roger Myers 398 Yamaha Bel47.8
13 64 Ian Smith 400 Yamaha 8.51.0
A T & Danny Ford 1000 Suzuki 845543
15 82 David Adams 400 Yamaha 6550
a2 Peter Case 400 Yamaha 8a58.1
1720 7 Mark Wieczorek 500 Yamzha 5e58.1
18 42 Juhn Smith 497 Laverda 9.15. 4
9 - 535 Dave Passant LOO Yam:iha 9e2%.7
20 5 Colin Jenkins LOO Yamaha 9.2%.9
21 107 Howard Palin 400 Yamzha 9.29.1
22 78 Nick Broughton 498 Kawasaki 9.29.8
] 32 Richard Joy 1000 Suzuki 9.%50.7
24 2 Deane Plummer LOO Yamaha 9.35.9
25 50 David King 400 Yamazha 9.44.5
26 94 Terence Molloy 400 Yamaha 9.47.4
27 76 Peter Southern 400 Yamsha 5 Laps
28 43 Roland Brown 400 Yamaha
29 10 Steven Hill 1000 Laverda
SO 7S Chris Mason 400 Yamaha
i 19 Duncan Comrie 750 Triumph
32 31 Alan Broomfield 400 Yamaha
RECORDED FaSTEST LAP: No. 4 Brian Griffiths 1.19.8  86.48mph.
EVENT 36 - 6 Lap Race for Solo Single & Twin Cylinder 4-strokes
over 175cc and nut over 500cc
1l 57 Robin Riley 500 Hagon Special 9.01.9 76.41
2 18 Stephen Pain 450 Suzuki 9.04.5 76.04
%] 50 Robert andrews 350 Suzuki Gel5Hs 74.60
4 69 Robert Farnham 500 Honda 9.20.6
5 100 Stefan Rrenner 500 Hagon Yamaha 9.24.5
6 86 Simon Morris 450 Ducati 9.24.8
2 22 chard Hempe 500 Traders Suzuki Ge34.0
8 45 Peter Griffiths 497 Triumph Daytona  9.35.8
9 1hal Ian Seager 370 Suzuki 5.35.9
10 3 John Macphail 350 Witty Ducati 9.40.4
11 105 Stephen Rowe 350 Ducati



EVENT 36 (countd.)

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

68
85
21
42
43

L
53
89

9

Jack Scrivener 500 B.S.A.
Terence Fordhom 340 Ducati
Bzmonn Cleere 350 WHitty Ducati
John Smith 497 Laverda

Ian Gordon -Brander 350 Ducati

Chris Hawell 499 Velocette
Peter Byrne 250 Ducati
Philip Hore 246G Ducati

Peter Spencer-Hayes 250 Ducati

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No. 57 Robin Riley

5 Laps

le23.2 82.94mph.

SPECILL C1LUB AWARD

The "ShellSPORT TRCPHYY .o KGITH COUSING/STEVE BROCKWELL

750 Yanaha
(Bvent 19)

+ U.61mph.




